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SEEDS PRICE LIST

HYBRIDS

AUTOFLOWERING

CBD

INDICAS

SATIVAS

MIX PACKS

p.

p. p.

p.

p.

p.

All prices in this catalog are subject to change without notice. In the event a product 
is listed at an incorrect price, the price listed on the official Green House Seed Co. 
packaging is the correct retail price.
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Auto-Bomb
Super Bud Auto
Green-O-Matic 
Big Bang Auto
Exodus Cheese Auto
Kalashnikova Auto
Jack Herer Auto
King’s Kush Auto
Northern Lights Auto
Super Critical Auto
Sweet Mango Auto
White Widow Auto
Super Lemon Haze Auto

Exodus Cheese Auto CBD 
King’s Kush Auto CBD 
White Widow Auto CBD
Super Lemon Haze Auto CBD
The Church CBD
King’s Kush CBD
Great White Shark CBD
Super Silver Haze CBD
Super Lemon Haze CBD

Big Bang
Super Bud
The Doctor
Kalashnikova
Pure Kush
Super Critical
Chemdog
Himalaya Gold
King’s Kush
Bubba Kush
Kaia Kush
El Niño
Great White Shark
White Rhino
White Widow

Arjan’s Haze 3
NL5 Haze Mist
Arjan’s Haze 1 
Arjan’s Haze 2
A. Strawberry Haze
Arjan’s Ultra Haze 1
AUH 2 (Mango Haze)
Neville’s Haze
Super Silver Haze
Hawaiian Snow
Super Lemon Haze

A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H-I
B&W-Rasta
Sativa Mix

WWW.GREENHOUSESEEDS.NL

A.M.S.
The Church
Diamond Girl
Ladyburn 1974
Exodus Cheese
GH Cheese
Moby Dick 
Jack Herer
Lemon Skunk
Train Wreck
Damn Sour
K-Train



Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Light cerebral effect, combined 
with a relaxing feeling. 
Short duration.

Mellow high and stoned, 
slow hitting, short lasting.

7 weeks 500 gr/m2.

7 weeks 500 gr/m2.

8 weeks 70 gr/plant.  
All year above 10*C.

8 weeks 50 gr/plant.  
All year above 10*C.

30% SATIVA - 50% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

40% SATIVA - 40% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Light cerebral efect, creeper, 
short lasting. Mildly relaxing.

Mellow high and stoned, 
slow hitting, short lasting.

8 weeks 500 gr/m2.

7 weeks 500 gr/m2..

9 weeks 60 gr/plant. 
All year above 10*C.

8 weeks 60 gr/plant. 
All year above 10*C.

60% SATIVA - 20% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

40% SATIVA - 40% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

Exodus Cheese x High-CBD 
Ruderalis.

King's Kush x High-CBD 
Ruderalis.

Super Lemon Haze x High-CBD 
Ruderalis.

White Widow x High-CBD 
Ruderalis.

3 X 
€ 28

3 X 
€ 30

5 X 
€ 37.50

5 X 
€ 42

10 X 
€ 60

10 X 
€ 65

3 X 
€ 37

3 X 
€ 30

5 X 
€ 52

5 X 
€ 42

10 X 
€ 85

10 X 
€ 65

KING’S 
KUSH AUTO CBD

®

EXODUS 
CHEESE AUTO CBD

®

Ratio: 1:1

Ratio: 1:1

CBD: 5-8%

CBD: 5-8%

THC: 5-8%

THC: 5-8%

SUPER LEMON 
HAZE AUTO CBD

®

WHITE 
WIDOW AUTO CBD

®

Ratio: 1:1

Ratio: 1:1

CBD: 5-8%

CBD: 5-8%

THC: 5-8%

THC: 5-8%
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40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

The Church x High-CBD male.

Great White Shark x High-CBD 
male.

Relaxing effect with a good hit, 
mildly narcotic.

Relaxing body feeling and cerebral 
high, with a narcotic side.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks up to 900 gr/plant.

10 weeks up to 900 gr/plant.

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

King's Kush x High CBD male.

Super Silver Haze x High-CBD 
male.

Mostly body-stoned effect, 
relaxing and long lasting.

Light cerebral high, creeper, 
combined with a pleasant 
relaxing feeling.

9 weeks 800 gr/m2..

10-11 weeks 800 gr/m2.

10 weeks up to 900 gr/plant.

11-12 weeks up to 900 gr/plant.

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

70% SATIVA - 30% INDICA

3 X 
€ 24

3 X 
€ 29

5 X 
€ 30

5 X 
€ 39

10 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 65

3 X 
€ 27

3 X 
€ 34

5 X 
€ 35

5 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 55

10 X 
€ 70

GREAT 
WHITE SHARK CBD

®

THE 
CHURCH CBD

®

Ratio: 1:1

Ratio: 1:1

CBD: 7-10%

CBD: 8-11%

THC: 7-10%

THC: 8-11%

KING’S
KUSH CBD

®

SUPER
SILVER HAZE CBD

®

Ratio: 1:1CBD:  8-10%THC:  8-10%

Ratio: 1:1CBD: 8-14%THC: 8-14%
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70% SATIVA - 30% INDICA

Not yet introduced.

Super Lemon Haze x High-CBD 
male.

Mild high, long lasting, relaxing

10 weeks, 800 gr/m2.

11 weeks up to 1200 gr/plant.

AUTOFLOWERINGAUTOFLOWERING

3 X 
€ 35

5 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 75

SUPER 
LEMON HAZE CBD

®

Ratio: 1:1CBD: 9-10%THC: 9-12%

10



Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Green-O-Matic x Big Bang 
Autoflowering

Skunk x Northern Light x El Niño
x Ruderalis.

Fast hitter, it has a very relaxing 
body-stoned effect.

Relaxing and calming effect.

7 weeks 800 gr/m2.

6 weeks 900 gr/m2

7 weeks  50 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

6 weeks 45 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

10% SATIVA - 80% INDICA - 10% RUDERALIS 

10% SATIVA - 80% INDICA - 10% RUDERALIS 

Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Exodus Cheese x Ruderalis

Ruderalis x Moroccan x White 
Dwarf x Low Rider.

Very similar to Exodus Cheese, 
with the distinctive stoned effect 
and the classic flavor

Mild, but fast-hitting and 
long-lasting stoned.

7-9 weeks 500 gr/m2.

6 weeks 800 gr/m2.

7-9 weeks 70-80 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

6 weeks 30 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

30% SATIVA - 50% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

10% SATIVA - 80% INDICA - 10% RUDERALIS 

3 X 
€ 15

3 X 
€ 18

5 X 
€ 25

5 X 
€ 27.50

10 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 50

3 X 
€ 18

3 X 
€ 17

5 X 
€ 27.50

5 X 
€ 25

10 X 
€ 50

10 X 
€ 45

BIG BANG AUTO
®

AUTO-BOMB
®

CBN: N/A

CBN: N/A

CBD: N/A

CBD: N/A

THC: N/A

THC: N/A

EXODUS 
CHEESE AUTO

®

GREEN-O-MATIC
®

CBN: N/A

CBN: N/A

CBD: N/A

CBD: N/A

THC: N/A

THC: N/A
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Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Jack Herer x Ruderalis

Kalashnikova x Green-O-Matic.

Balanced body-stoned and 
head-high effect. Strong and 
long lasting.

Very body-like, fast hitter. 
Fruity and spicy flavor and 
aroma.

7 weeks 700 gr/m2.

7 weeks 800 gr/m2.

7 weeks 80-100 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

7 weeks 80-100 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

50% SATIVA - 30% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

10% SATIVA - 80% INDICA - 10% RUDERALIS 

Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

King’s Kush x Ruderalis.

NL x Green-O-Matic.

A typical kush body-stoned 
effect, long lasting.

High and stoned, very balanced. 
Fast hit, long lasting effect. 

7 weeks 600 gr/m2.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

7 weeks 70-80 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

8 weeks 100-150 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

40% SATIVA - 40% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

10% SATIVA - 80% INDICA - 10% RUDERALIS 

3 X 
€ 20

3 X 
€ 18

5 X 
€ 32

5 X 
€ 27.50

10 X 
€ 55

10 X 
€ 50

3 X 
€ 20

3 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 32

5 X 
€ 32

10 X 
€ 55

10 X 
€ 55

JACK 
HERER AUTO

®

KALASHNIKOVA AUTO
®

CBN: N/A

CBN: N/A

CBD: N/A

CBD: N/A

THC: N/A

THC: N/A

KING’S 
KUSH AUTO

®

NORTHERN 
LIGHTS AUTO

®

CBN: N/A

CBN: N/A

CBD: N/A

CBD: N/A

THC: N/A

THC: N/A
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Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Super Bud x Ruderalis.

Big Bud x Skunk x White Widow.

Strong effect, fast hitter. A very 
sedative type of body-stoned.

Physical, very fast-hitting, with a 
narcotic side and a very relaxing 
finish. 

7 weeks 600 gr/m2.

7 weeks 800 gr/m2.

7 weeks 70-80 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

7 weeks 35 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

40% SATIVA - 40% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

10% SATIVA - 80% INDICA - 10% RUDERALIS 

Not yet introduced.

 3rd SPANNABIS 2015 

Super Lemon Haze x Ruderalis.

Mango x Big Bang Auto.

Like the Super Lemon Haze, it 
has a complex sativa effect, a 
light body-stoned together with 
a clear cerebral high. Fast hitter.

Long lasting and very stoned.
Fruity and sour flavor.

7 weeks 500 gr/m2.

7 weeks 700 gr/m2.

7 weeks 70-80 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

7 weeks 60-80 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

50% SATIVA - 30% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

10% SATIVA - 80% INDICA - 10% RUDERALIS 

3 X 
€ 15

3 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 25

5 X 
€ 32

10 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 55

3 X 
€ 27

3 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 42

5 X 
€ 32

10 X 
€ 75

10 X 
€ 55

SUPER BUD AUTO
®

SUPER CRITICAL AUTO
®

CBN: N/A

CBN: N/A

CBD: N/A

CBD: N/A

THC: N/A

THC: N/A

SUPER 
LEMON HAZE AUTO®

SWEET 
MANGO AUTO

®

CBN:0.22%

CBN: N/A

CBD: 0.09%

CBD: N/A

THC: 15.43%

THC: N/A

16 17



Not yet introduced.

White Widow x Ruderalis

A complex body-stoned  
followed by a clear cerebral high.  
Fast hitter, long lasting.

7 weeks 600 gr/m2.

7 weeks 70-80 gr/plant.
All year above 100 C.

40% SATIVA - 40% INDICA - 20% RUDERALIS 

WHITE WIDOW AUTO
®

MEET OUR FERTILISER!
GH Powder Feeding Grow

INDICAS

3 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 32

10 X 
€ 55

CBN: N/ACBD: N/ATHC: N/A
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3rd HTCC 2000

1st  Treating Yourself Cup 2010

Skunk x Northern Light x El Niño. 

Bubble Gum x Kush.

Relaxing and calming 
effect, good for pain control and 
appetite stimulation.

Relaxing, narcotic and long lasting. 

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

20% SATIVA - 80% INDICA

2nd  IC-420 Growers Cup 2008

1st Bio HTCC 1998

OG Kush x Sour Diesel.

Haze x Super Skunk x Brazilian x 
South Indian.

Narcotic with strong perception 
alteration, long-lasting.

Smooth body feeling, very 
pleasant social high. 
Long-lasting.

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

9 weeks 900 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

20% SATIVA - 80% INDICA

3 X 
€ 14

3 X 
€ 18

5 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 27.50

10 X 
€ 35

10 X 
€ 50

3 X 
€ 17

3 X 
€ 19

5 X 
€ 25

5 X 
€ 29

10 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 55

BIG BANG
®

BUBBA KUSH
®

CBN: 0.28%

CBN: 0.41%

CBD: 0.12%

CBD: 0.1%

THC: 19.8%

THC: 18.17%

CHEMDOG
®

EL NIÑO
®

CBN: 0%

CBN: 0.06%

CBD: 1.50%

CBD: 0.13%

THC: 21.51%

THC: 21.6%
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1st Bio HTCC 1997

Not yet introduced.

Super Skunk x Brazilian 
x South Indian.

Nepalese x North Indian.

Very strong body effect, stoned 
and long-lasting. 

Very creative mild high with a 
balanced and long lasting body 
feeling.

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

8 weeks 850 gr/m2.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 1350 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

20% SATIVA - 80% INDICA

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

1st HTCC Seed Company 2007

Not yet introduced.

Super Silver haze x OG Kush.

AK-47 x White Widow.

Very relaxing and creative. 
It builds up slowly but lasts 
very long. 

A strong, long-lasting indica 
effect, mixed with a very clear 
high. Complex, long-lasting. 

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

8 weeks 750 gr/m2.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

20% SATIVA - 80% INDICA

3 X 
€ 19

3 X 
€ 17

5 X 
€ 29

5 X 
€ 25

10 X 
€ 55

10 X 
€ 45

3 X 
€ 18

3 X 
€ 15

5 X 
€ 27.50

5 X 
€ 22.50

10 X 
€ 50

10 X 
€ 40

GREAT 
WHITE SHARK

®

HIMALAYA GOLD
®

CBN: 0.25%

CBN: 0.07%

CBD: 0.18%

CBD: 0.25%

THC: 14.94%

THC: 12.70%

KAIA KUSH
®

KALASHNIKOVA
®

CBN: 0.26%

CBN: 0.02%

CBD: 0.36%

CBD: 0.17%

THC: 19.8%

THC: 15.44%
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Not yet introduced.

3rd HTCC 2014

OG Kush x Grape.

Kush phenotype, clone-only 
strain.

Creeper, very heavy and long 
lasting stoned effect.

Stoned, heavy, couch-locking, 
with a narcotic side to it. 

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 900 gr/m2.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
1st week of September.

9 weeks 900 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Big Bud x Skunk.

Big Bud x Skunk x White Widow.

A very strong body-effect, 
almost narcotic.

Physical, very fast-hitting, with 
a narcotic side and a very 
relaxing finish.

8 weeks 900 gr/m2.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 1200 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

20% SATIVA - 80% INDICA

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

3 X 
€ 17

3 X 
€ 15

5 X 
€ 25

5 X 
€ 22.50

10 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 40

3 X 
€ 14

3 X 
€ 15

5 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 25

10 X 
€ 35

10 X 
€ 45

KING’S KUSH
®

PURE KUSH
®

CBN: 0.46%

CBN: 0.25%

CBD: 0.32%

CBD: 0.3%

THC: 20.29%

THC: 19.35%

SUPER BUD
®

SUPER CRITICAL
®

CBN: 1.93%

CBN: 0.05%

CBD: 0.24%

CBD: 0.27%

THC: 17.33%

THC: 19.02%

24 25



Not yet introduced.

2nd Bio HTCC 1996
2nd Champions Cup 2005

Great White Shark x South 
Indian x Super Skunk.

Afghan x Brazilian x South 
Indian.

An instant-hitter, very stoned, 
bordering the narcotic. 

Sweet fruity taste with 
an intense and long-lasting 
stoned and narcotic effect.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 900 gr/m2.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 1200 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

30% SATIVA - 70% INDICA

20% SATIVA - 80% INDICA

1st Bio HTCC 1995

Brazilian x South Indian.

A relaxing indica feeling that 
turns into a bursting sativa high. 

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 900 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

RECOMMENDED FERTILISER
GH Powder Feeding short Flowering

3 X 
€ 15

3 X 
€ 19

5 X 
€ 22.50

5 X 
€ 29

10 X 
€ 40

10 X 
€ 55

3 X 
€ 19

5 X 
€ 29

10 X 
€ 55

THE DOCTOR
®

WHITE RHINO
®

CBN: 0.06%

CBN: 0.05%

CBD: 0.21%

CBD: 0.11%

THC: 17.69%

THC: 20.19%

WHITE WIDOW
®

CBN: 0.28%CBD: 0.10%THC: 18.76%
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KAIA KUSH
&

SWEET MANGO
AUTO
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O

MATIC

EL NIÑO

EXODUS 
CHEESE
AUTO

&
KING’S KUSH

EXODUS
CHEESE

&
GH CHEESE

SWEET MANGO
AUTO

AUTO-BOMB

SUPER
CRITICAL

SUPER
CRITICAL

AUTO

A.M.S.
&

KING’S KUSH
AUTO

DAMN
SOUR

MOBY DICK

THE CHURCH

NL5
HAZE MIST

NORTHERN
LIGHTS
AUTO

SUPER LEMON
HAZE

ARJAN’S
STRAWBERRY

HAZE
ARJAN’S 
HAZE #3

ARJAN’S
HAZE #2

ARJAN’S 
HAZE #1

SUPER
SILVER
HAZE

SUPER BUD

SUPER BUD
AUTO

PURE
KUSH

WHITE
RHINO

TRAIN
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DIAMOND
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BUBBA
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ATTENTION READ CAREFULLY ! ! !

Sativa or Indica ?
Effects Reference Table
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Effects Reference TableSATIVA
[high]

INDICA
[stoned]

We recommend sending all cash payments with registered mail.
We also recommend hiding the money properly into a CD case, greetings 

card or similar. Plastic envelopes are also a good option.

GREEN HOUSE SEED CO. does not take any responsibility if the envelopes 
get lost in the transit to our address. 

THE CUSTOMERS WILL TAKE ALL RESPONSIBILITY

* Recreational and medicinal effects are very subjective and can vary 
according to several factors. This chart is purely an indication.

HYBRIDS



Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Swiss sativa x Swiss indica.

Sour Sage

Strong high, with a clear side 
and a more introspective one. 

Intense long lasting, starts very 
high then it evolves into a very 
smooth body-feeling. 

9 weeks 700 gr/m2.

9 weeks 700 gr/m2.

9 weeks 800 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 800 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

60% SATIVA - 40% INDICA

Not yet introduced.

1st ExpoGrow-Irún 2012
2nd SPANNABIS 2013

Skunk x NL x Haze x Early Pearl,
a.k.a. Silver Pearl.

Exodus Cheese 
(the only official original Cheese).

A fast-hitting indica, with a very 
relaxing attitude. 

Very stoned and long lasting, 
slow creeper.  
Complex, long-lasting. 

8 weeks 750 gr/m2.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 900 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 800 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

3 X 
€ 14

3 X 
€ 18

5 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 27.50

10 X 
€ 35

10 X 
€ 50

3 X 
€ 14

3 X 
€ 15

5 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 22.50

10 X 
€ 35

10 X 
€ 40

A.M.S.
®

DAMN SOUR
®

CBN: 0.14%

CBN: 0.05%

CBD: 0.17%

CBD: 0.96%

THC: 19.05%

THC: 17.1%

DIAMOND GIRL
®

EXODUS CHEESE
®

CBN: 0.38%

CBN: 0.15%

CBD: 0.17%

CBD: 0.28%

THC: 14.99%

THC: 18.43%
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1st Seed Company HTCC 2006
1st SPANNABIS 2013

Too numerous to mention.

Selected Skunk phenotype 
(from Big Buddha Seeds).

Haze x Red Skunk

Very stoned, long lasting. It is a 
slow creeper but very intense. 

Strong on body and mind, 
complex and very long lasting.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 800 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 1200 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

2nd ExpoGrow-Irún 2012

Not yet introduced.

Trainwreck x OG Kush.

Jack Herer x Ice Dream.

A true indica effect, 
heavy and long lasting.

Stoned, body-like at first. It evolves 
into a strong high, and slowly 
creeps away. 

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

50% SATIVA - 50% INDICA

50% SATIVA - 50% INDICA

3 X 
€ 15

3 X 
€ 17

5 X 
€ 22.50

5 X 
€ 25

10 X 
€ 40

10 X 
€ 45

3 X 
€ 18

3 X 
€ 14

5 X 
€ 27.50

5 X 
€ 20

10 X 
€ 50

10 X 
€ 35

GH CHEESE
®

JACK HERER
®

CBN: 0.35%

CBN: 0.04%

CBD: 0.6%

CBD: 0.12%

THC: 18.5%

THC: 20.94%

K-TRAIN
®

LADYBURN1974
®

CBN: 0.34%

CBN: 0.24%

CBD: 0.3%

CBD: 0.11%

THC: 22.69%

THC: 21.8%
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Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Skunk x Citral.

Haze x White Widow.

Stoned and long lasting, it 
creeps as high but evolves 
into a full body-experience. 

Strong, intense sativa high, 
combined with a powerful body-
stoned feeling that does not want 
to leave for long time.

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 800 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 1200 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

50% SATIVA - 50% INDICA

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Swiss sativa x Skunk x Super 
Skunk x Northern Lights.

The legendary clone-only strain 
from Arcata, California.

A heavy indica feeling that 
evolves in a long lasting
cerebral high. 

Stimulant and creative at first, 
intense and very stoned after a 
few minutes, very long-lasting. 

8 weeks 800 gr/m2.

9 weeks 700 gr/m2.

9 weeks 900 gr/plant.
4th week of September.

9 weeks 800 gr/plant.
1st week of October.

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

40% SATIVA - 60% INDICA

3 X 
€ 17

3 X 
€ 15

5 X 
€ 25

5 X 
€ 25

10 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 45

3 X 
€ 14

3 X 
€ 17

5 X 
€ 20

5 X 
€ 25

10 X 
€ 35

10 X 
€ 45

LEMON SKUNK
®

MOBY DICK
®

CBN: 0.75%

CBN: 0.12%

CBD: 0.23%

CBD: 0.12%

THC: 19.12%

THC: 17.03%

THE CHURCH
®

TRAIN WRECK
®

CBN: 0.16%

CBN: 0.1%

CBD: 0.16%

CBD: 0.77%

THC: 20.28%

THC: 21.74%
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RECOMMENDED FERTILISER
GH Powder Feeding Hybrids

SATIVAS
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1st HTCC 2004

Not yet introduced.

G13 x Haze.

Neville’s Haze x Super Silver Haze 
x Laos.

Extremely psychoactive high, 
strong and long lasting. 
Spicy, minty sativa taste.

Strong, introspective high, with 
deep effect on the body. 

11 weeks 900 gr/m2. 

9 weeks 800 gr/m2.

11 weeks 1500 gr/plant.
3rd week of October

9 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
1st  week of October

70% SATIVA - 30% INDICA

80% SATIVA - 20% INDICA

Not yet introduced.

Not yet introduced.

Haze x Laos. Shortest, fastest 
haze plant in history.

Swiss sativa x NL5 Haze Mist.

Euphoric high, very social and 
creative. One of the fruitiest and 
sweetest between the sativas. 

Mild body effect, uplifting 
cerebral high. 
Very creative and social.

10 weeks 700 gr/m2.

10 weeks 800 gr/m2.

10 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
2nd week of October

10 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
2nd week of October

70% SATIVA - 30% INDICA

60% SATIVA - 40% INDICA

3 X 
€ 24

3 X 
€ 24

5 X 
€ 32.50

5 X 
€ 32.50

10 X 
€ 60

10 X 
€ 60

3 X 
€ 13.50

3 X 
€ 24

5 X 
€ 19

5 X 
€ 32.50

10 X 
€ 35

10 X 
€ 60

ARJAN’S HAZE #1
®

ARJAN’S HAZE #2
®

CBN: 0.64%

CBN: 0.13%

CBD: 0.4%

CBD: 0.2%

THC: 21.44%

THC: 12.89%

ARJAN’S HAZE #3
®

ARJAN’S 

STRAWBERRY HAZE
®

CBN: 2.04%

CBN: 0.07%

CBD: 1.20%

CBD: 0.07%

THC: 13.29%

THC: 19.72%
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1st HTCC 2006

2nd HTCC 2005
3rd Champions Cup 2005
1st ADC Cup 2015

Neville’s Haze x Cambodian x 
Laos.

Neville’s Haze x Mango Haze 
x Laos.

Mild sativa high, a real creeper. 
A very introspective, medita-
tional feeling.

Great psychoactive high, 
strong & long lasting. 
Uplifting and social. 

13-14 weeks 700 gr/m2. 

12-13 weeks 800 gr/m2.

11 weeks 1150 gr/plant.
1st week of November.

12-13 weeks 1000 gr/plant.
4th week of October.

80% SATIVA - 20% INDICA

80% SATIVA - 20% INDICA

1st HTCC 2003
1st  IC420 Growers Cup 2007
2nd Champions Cup 2007
2nd HTCC 2011

1st Seed Company HTCC 1998

Hawaiian sativa x Laos.

Almost pure Haze.

A sativa-high that creeps up 
slowly, long lasting, very uplifting 
and social. 

Strong and psychoactive, very 
spiritual and introspective. 
Stimulating, long-lasting high. 

12 weeks 700 gr/m2.

14 weeks 700 gr/m2.

12 weeks 1200 gr/plant.
4th week of October.

14 weeks 1200 gr/plant.
2nd week of November

80% SATIVA - 20% INDICA

90% SATIVA - 10% INDICA

CBN: 0.53%

CBN: 0.66%

CBD: 0.19%

CBD: 0.16%

THC: 16.22%

THC: 17.53%

CBN: 0.12%

CBN: 0.17%

CBD: 0.17%

CBD: 0.15%

THC: 23.00%

THC: 22.6%

3 X 
€ 24

3 X 
€ 24

5 X 
€ 32.50

5 X 
€ 32.50

10 X 
€ 60

10 X 
€ 60

3 X 
€ 25

3 X 
€ 24

5 X 
€ 32.50

5 X 
€ 32.50

10 X 
€ 60

10 X 
€ 60

ARJAN’S 

ULTRA HAZE #1
®

ARJAN’S ULTRA HAZE #2
®

(MANGO HAZE)

HAWAIIAN SNOW
®

NEVILLE’S HAZE
®
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1st HTCC 1996

1st Hydro HTCC 1997
1st HTCC 1998
1st HTCC 1999

NL5 x Haze x Kali Mist.

Skunk x Northern Lights x Haze.

Sativa with a cerebral effect, 
full of lights and colours, 
and a mild body-effect. 

A classic hit. Strong, fast-hitter, 
long lasting effect. 

11 weeks 700 gr/m2. 

10-11 weeks 800 gr/m2.

11 weeks 800 gr/plant.
3rd week of October.

11 weeks 1500 gr/plant.
2nd week of October.

70% SATIVA - 30% INDICA

70% SATIVA - 30% INDICA

1st HTCC 2008
1st HTCC 2009
1st  IC420 Growers Cup 2010
2nd HTCC 2010
1st Seattle Medical Cup 2012
2nd ExpoGrow-Irún 2012 
1st ExpoGrow-Irún 2013

Lemon Skunk x Super Silver Haze.

It is a very powerful high, very 
balanced between a physical 
and a cerebral side. 

10 weeks 800 gr/m2.

10 weeks 1200 gr/plant.
2nd week of October.

70% SATIVA - 30% INDICA

RECOMMENDED FERTILISER
GH Powder Feeding long Flowering

3 X 
€ 17

3 X 
€ 24

5 X 
€ 25

5 X 
€ 32.50

10 X 
€ 45

10 X 
€ 60

3 X 
€ 25

5 X 
€ 35

10 X 
€ 65

NL5 
HAZE MIST

®

SUPER 
SILVER HAZE

®

CBN: 0.15%

CBN: 0.74%

CBD: 1.22%

CBD: 0.17%

THC: 14.64%

THC: 19.11%

SUPER 
LEMON HAZE

®

CBN: 1.15%CBD: 0.21%THC: 19.33%
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Pain relief and appetite stimulation

Spasms and MS

Against stress and depression

Appetite stimulation and against stress

Appetite stimulation and against stress

Cramps and against stress and depression

MS, spasms and arthritis

Pain relief and depression

Against stress and depression

Pain relief

Against chronic pain

Pain relief and insomnia

Against chronic pain

Against stress and insomnia

Pain relief and stress

Pain relief and appetite stimulation

Pain relief 

Pain relief and appetite stimulation

Pain relief and stress

Pain relief

Against stress and insomnia

Pain relief and insomnia

Against stress and insomnia

Against stress and insomnia

Anxiety, Migraine

Pain relief and appetite stimulation

ARJAN’S HAZE #3

NEVILLE’S HAZE

SUPER SILVER HAZE

ARJAN’S HAZE #1

SUPER LEMON HAZE

HAWAIIAN SNOW

NL5 HAZE MIST

ARJAN’S HAZE #2

ARJAN’S ULTRA HAZE #1

ARJAN’S STRAWBERRY HAZE

ARJAN’S ULTRA HAZE #2
MANGO HAZE

KING’S KUSH

KAIA KUSH

HIMALAYA GOLD

GREAT WHITE SHARK

KALASHNIKOVA

PURE KUSH

THE DOCTOR

SUPER BUD

SUPER CRITICAL

WHITE RHINO

WHITE WIDOW

EL NIÑO

BUBBA KUSH

CHEMDOG

BIG BANG

Pain relief and appetite stimulation

Pain relief, appetite stimulation and insomnia

Pain control and appetite stimulation

Pain control and appetite stimulation

Pain control and appetite stimulation

Pain relief, appetite stimulation and insomnia

Pain control and appetite stimulation

Against stress and insomnia

Pain control and appetite stimulation

Pain control and appetite stimulation

Pain control and appetite stimulation

Anxiety, Migraine and PTSD

Pain relief and appetite stimulation

Depression, headaches, nausea and pain

Pain relief, Migraine, stress and insomnia

Pain relief, appetite stimulation and insomnia

Pain relief, appetite stimulation and insomnia

Pain relief and appetite stimulation

Pain relief and depression

Cramps, eye pressure and fatigue

Against stress and depression

Against stress and depression

Pain relief and insomnia

Pain relief, stress and insomnia

Against chronic pain

JACK HERER

GH CHEESE

K-TRAIN

LADYBURN 1974

LEMON SKUNK

MOBY DICK

THE CHURCH

TRAIN WRECK

DIAMOND GIRL

DAMN SOUR

A.M.S.

EXODUS CHEESE

WHITE WIDOW AUTO

AUTO-BOMB

BIG BANG AUTO

EXODUS CHEESE AUTO

GREEN-O-MATIC

JACK HERER AUTO

SWEET MANGO AUTO

SUPER LEMON HAZE AUTO

KING’S KUSH AUTO

NORTHERN LIGHTS AUTO

SUPER BUD AUTO

SUPER CRITICAL AUTO

KALASHNIKOVA AUTO



2016 Spannabis 3rd place in the “Outdoor Category” for “Slex”
2015 ADC Cup 1st Place in "Extractions" for "Mango Haze"
2015 Expogrow-Irún 3rd in Best Auto “Sweet Mango Auto” 
2015 Spannabis 3rd place in the “Indoor Category” for “Caboose”
2014 HTCC 1st in “Import Hash Cup” for “Super Lemon Haze Cream”
2014 HTCC 2nd in “Neder Hash Cup” for “Green House Ice”
2014 HTCC 3rd place for “Pure Kush” 
2013 HTCC 2nd place for “Flowerbomb Kush”
2013 HTCC 1st in Neder Hash Cup for “Lemon Crystal”
2013 HTCC 2nd in Import Hash Cup for “Chemdog Cream”
2013 Expogrow-Irún 1st in Best Sativa “Super Lemon Haze”
2013 Expogrow-Irún 1st in Best Automatic “Skunk Auto” 
2013 ICMAG Breeders Cup 1st place best Indica for “Flowerbomb Kush”
2013 Private Cannabis Cup 2nd & 3rd place for “Hawaiian Snow” in the Indoor Category 
2013 Private Cannabis Cup 3rd place for “Hawaiian Snow” in the Outdoor Category 
2013 Spannabis 1st place in the “Indoor Category” for “Gh Cheese”
2013 Spannabis 2nd place in the “Indoor Category” for “Exodus Cheese”
2012 HTCC 1st place for “Flowerbomb Kush”
2012 HTCC 1st in Neder Hash Cup for “Lemon Crystal”
2012 HTCC 1st in Import Hash Cup for “Sharkberry Cream”
2012 Expogrow-Irún 1st in Best Indica “Exodus Cheese”
2012 Expogrow-Irún 2nd in Best Indica “K-Train”
2012 Expogrow-Irún 2nd in Best Sativa “Super Lemon Haze”
2012 Expogrow-Irún 1st in Best Cannabis Resin “Honey” 
2012 Expogrow-Irún 3rd in Best Cannabis Resin “North Storm”
2012 Seattle Medical Cup - 1st Place Sativa - “Super Lemon Haze”
2011 HTCC 2nd in “Best Booth”
2011 HTCC 1st in Product Cup for “Greenhouse credit card grinder”
2011 HTCC 2nd in Neder Hash Cup for “Hawaiian Snow ICE”
2011 HTCC 1st in Import Hash Cup for “Exodus cream cheese”
2011 HTCC 2nd place for “Hawaiian Snow”
2010 HTCC 2nd in Sativa Cup for “Super Lemon Haze”
2010 HTCC 1st in “Best Booth”
2010 HTCC 2nd in Product Cup for “Strain Hunters India DVD”
2010 Treating Yourself Medical Cup 1st place for “Bubba Kush”
2009 HTCC 1st for “Super Lemon Haze”
2009 HTCC 1st Imported Hash for “Rif Cream”
2009 HTCC 2nd in Sativa Cup for “Super Lemon Haze”
2009 HTCC 2nd in Hash Cup for “GreenHouse Ice”
2009 HTCC 3rd in Best product for “Strain Hunter DVD”
2009 HTCC 1st for “Best Booth”
2008 HTCC 1st for “Super Lemon Haze”
2008 HTCC 2nd Imported Hash for “Super Polm”
2008 HTCC 2nd Nederhash for “Green House Ice”
2008 Cannabis Tipo Forte Expo - 2nd prize sativa - “Neville’s Haze”
2008 Cannabis Tipo Forte Expo - Best Seed Company on the Italian market 
2008 Soft Secrets Magazine - Plant of the Year 2007 - “Super Silver Haze” 
2007 HTCC 3rd for “Super Silver Haze”
2007 HTCC 2nd in Imported Hash Cup for “King Hassan Supreme”
2007 HTCC 3rd in Dutch Hash Cup for “Bubble Mania”
2007 ICMAG Breeders Cup 1st place best Sativa for ”Hawaiian Snow”
2007 ICMAG Breeders Cup 2nd place best Hash for “The Church - Ice-o-lator”
2007 Spannabis Barcelona 2007 2nd Place for “Hawaiian Snow”
2006 HTCC 1st in Cannabis Cup for “Arjan’s Ultra Haze #1”
2006 HTCC 2nd in Hash Cup for “Caramelo Royal”
2006 HTCC 3rd in Hash Cup for “Masterkush”
2006 Highlife Festival 3rd in Seed Company Haze Bio for “Arjan’s Ultra Haze #2”
2006 Spannabis Barcelona 2006 1st place for “Best Stand”

THE WORLD’S MOST AWARDED SEED BANK 2006 Highlife Festival 3rd in Seed Company Haze Hydro for “Hawaiian Snow”
2005 HTCC 2nd for “Arjan’s Ultra Haze #2”
2005 HTCC 3rd In Imported Hash category for “King Hassan”
2005 HTCC 3rd in Dutch Hash category for “Arjan’s Ultra Haze # 2”
2005 Spannabis Barcelona 1st place for “Best Stand”
2005 Highlife Festival 1st in Seed Co. Hydro category for “Great White Shark”
2005 Highlife Festival 1st in SuperCup category for “Great White Shark”
2004 HTCC 1st in People’s category for “Arjan’s Haze”
2004 HTCC 3rd in Imported Hash category for “Nepal Pollen Shoe”
2004 HTCC 2nd in Sativa Cup for “Arjan’s Haze”
2003 HTCC 1st for “Hawaiian Snow”
2003 HTCC 1st in “Coffeeshop category”
2003 HTCC 2nd in Sativa Cup for “Hawaiian Snow’
2003 HTCC 2nd in “Expo Cup”
2002 HTCC 2nd in “Coffeeshop category”
2002 HTCC 3rd for “Super Kali Mist”
2002 HTCC 3rd in Sativa Cup for “Super Silver Haze”
2001 HTCC 1st in “Coffeeshop category”
2001 HTCC 2nd in “Expo Cup”
2000 HTCC 3rd for “Big Bang”
2000 HTCC 2nd in “Coffeeshop category”
2000 HTCC 2nd in People’s category for “Super Silver Haze”
1999 HTCC 1st for “Super Silver Haze”
1999 HTCC 2nd in “Expo Cup”
1998 HTCC 1st for “Super Silver Haze”
1998 HTCC 1st in Bio category for “El Niño”
1998 HTCC 1st in “Coffeeshop category”
1998 HTCC 1st in Imported Hash for “King Hassan Elite”
1998 HTCC 1st in Hydro category for “Super Silver Haze”
1998 HTCC 1st in Nederhash category for “Baba’s Hash”
1998 HTCC 2nd for “El Niño”
1998 HTCC 1st in “Seed Cup”
1998 HTCC 3rd in “Expo Cup”
1997 HTCC 1st in Imported Hash for ”King Hassan”
1997 HTCC 1st in Hydro category for ”Super Silver Haze”
1997 HTCC 2nd in Bio category for “Great White Shark”
1997 HTCC 2nd in Nederhash category for “White House”
1997 HTCC 2nd in “Seed Cup”
1997 HTCC 2nd in “Expo Cup”
1997 HTCC 1st in “Coffeeshop category”
1996 HTCC 1st in Hydro category for “NL5 Haze Mist”
1996 HTCC 1st in Nederhash category for “White Widow Pollen” 
1996 HTCC 2nd in Bio category for “White Rhino”
1996 HTCC 2nd in “Coffeeshop category”
1996 HTCC 3rd in Hashish category for “Baba’s Holy Balls”
1996 HTCC 3rd in “Cannabis Cup”
1995 HTCC 1st for “White Widow”
1995 HTCC 1st in Bio category for “White Widow”
1995 HTCC 1st in “Coffeeshop category”
1995 HTCC 1st in Hydro category for “Kali Mist”
1995 HTCC 2nd in Imported Hash for “Parvatti”
1994 HTCC 2nd for “Citral Skunk”
1994 HTCC 1st in Bio category for “Citral Skunk”
1994 HTCC 1st in “Coffeeshop category”
1994 HTCC 1st in Hydro category for “Master Kush”
1994 HTCC 1st in Imported Hash for “Indian Charas Malana”
1994 HTCC 2nd in Imported category for “Nepalese Double Zero” 
1993 HTCC 1st in “Coffeeshop category”
1993 HTCC 2nd in Coffeeshop Cannabis category for “Silver Pearl”






